
Description 

  

 

 

 
  

 

 
Performance Levels

 
 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

  
 

API SN    ACEA C3   MB 229.51/229.52   BMW LL-04 Porsche C30 VW 504/507  GM Dexos 2

MUXX OIL GmbH
Hauptstr. 117, 10827 Berlin,
Deutschland.  
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

- R 800 V 0W30 is a complete fully synthetic advanced lubricant, desgined for use in the latest technology engines, 

  including those fitted with DPF after treatment devices. 

- R 800 V 0W30  employs PAO Group IV and Group V which designed by exclusive additive formulation which meets 

  the standard of VW 504/507 specifications. 

- R 800 V 0W30 is recommended for the latest petrol and diesel engines, including Turbo-Charged versions and those 

  fitted with exhaust gas after treatment devices such as DPF, Catalytic Converts and R 800 V 0W30 may be used in all 

  VGA vehicles employing fixed service or long life service maintenance schedules where the use of engine oils meeting

  the requirements of VW 504.00/507.00.

0W30

853

61.13

11.25

181

5700

230

-45

8.2

0.8

Report

Report

9.5-12.3

Min. 160

Max. 6200

Min. 200

Max. -30

Min. 8.0

Max. 0.8

               

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-35°, max.

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Sulphated Ash


