MLIXX ÖL

MLIXX ÖL



MLIXV

MLIXX ÖL

AAI





**German Quality** 

MUXX OIL GmbH

Hauptstr. 117, 10827 Berlin,

Deutschland.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

## **Description**

- R 800 V 0W30 is a complete fully synthetic advanced lubricant, desgined for use in the latest technology engines, including those fitted with DPF after treatment devices.
- R 800 V 0W30 employs PAO Group IV and Group V which designed by exclusive additive formulation which meets the standard of VW 504/507 specifications.
- R 800 V 0W30 is recommended for the latest petrol and diesel engines, including Turbo-Charged versions and those fitted with exhaust gas after treatment devices such as DPF, Catalytic Converts and R 800 V 0W30 may be used in all VGA vehicles employing fixed service or long life service maintenance schedules where the use of engine oils meeting the requirements of VW 504.00/507.00.

## **Performance Levels**

API SN ACEA C3 MB 229.51/229.52 BMW LL-04 Porsche C30 VW 504/507 GM Dexos 2

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		0W30
Density @15°C	Report	853
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	Report	61.13
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	9.5-12.3	11.25
Viscosity Index	Min. 160	181
Viscosity CCS @-35°, max.	Max. 6200	5700
Flash Point COC	Min. 200	230
Pour Point	Max30	-45
Total Base Number	Min. 8.0	8.2
Sulphated Ash	Max. 0.8	0.8

<sup>\*</sup>The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only







